Step.8

Step.5 Step.9
Step.12
Step.10
Step.3 Step.14
Step.4 Step.15
Step.1
e | Instruction for the installation:

1.5 and @) insert @), then fix @ with ©
2.2 insert ©), press (1) to @.

NO. Part Name Quantity Note
Tire cover 1
Splitpin 3x28 1
Nut M16%1.5 1
Rear axle gasket 1
1

1

The same to
the right

Reartire 145/70-6
Rear axle

O |n | |G [y | —




® 0O

=
L

Instruction for the installation:

ol

o©
o°

1.7 . @ insert @,thenfix(1) insert®. @ .
2.3 insert @),then fix (2 and (& with @),

ND, | Part Name Quantily Note

BoltM12x70
Nut M10x1.25
I Tie rod
Short nylon cover
Nut M12
Frontswing arm assembly

The same to
the right

Long nylon cover

|m~4mmhmm—n
il | i | e | el | el | =l | =l | =

Axle swivel

@ . @ with @.

NO. Part Name Quantity Note
0 9 1 Bolt MBx 35 1
2 Nut M6 1 |
9 3 Front frame assembly 1|
4 Front protecting pole 1
@ Instruction for the installation:
1.4 insert @, then fix (1) insert @ . 1) with &,
NO. Part Name | Quantity Note
1 Bolt M6 35 I |
| 2 Nut M6 | 1
3 Front frame assembly l
| 4 Front protecting pole |

0 @ . Instruction for the installation:

1.4 insert 3. then fix (I insert 3. @) with 2,




ETTER

SO0d

ND. Part Name Quantity Note
i Bolt M6 X35 ER
2 Nut ME 1
3 Rear protecting pole 1
4 Front frame assembly 1
Instruction for the installation:
1.3 insert (0 then fix (1) insert (3. (U with (2,
NG, Part Name Quaniiny | Note
1 Bolt M6 35 1
2 Mut MG 1
3 Rear protecting pole
4 Front frame assembly
Instruction for the installation:
1.2 insert (4 then fix (U insert 3. 4) with (2,
NO. | Part Name Quantity Nole
1 Bolt M8 45 2
2 Boll block 2
3 Rear protecting pole
4 Big plastic cover of protecting pole 2
) Front protecting pole
Instruction for the installation:
1.4 insert &), then fix 2 and (). 5 on &) with (1.
AL Part Name Quantity Note
1 Bolt M8x45 1
2 Bolt block 1
3 Front frame assembly
4 Min plastic cover of protecting pole 1
5 Rear shelf assembly 1

Instruction for the installation:
1.3 insert S.then fix @ and ). & on & with (.




| NO. | Part Name Quantity Note
1 Bolt M8 %45 1
y 2 Boltblock 1
2 3 Front frame assembly
- 4 Min plastic cover of protecting pole 1
i 5 Rear shelf assembly

Instruction for the installation:
1.4 insert &), then fix @ and @ . & on @ with (1.

N, Part Name Quantity Note
©n o0 1 el " Thesameto
2 Rear shelf assembly
3 Nut M8 B the right
4 Rear shelf knighthead BE
) 9 Instruction for the installation:

1.0) insert @ . @ thenfixD. @. @ with 3,

Step.11

| NO. Part Name Quantity Note
@ ' 1 Bolt MBX 16 4
| 2 Front frame assembly 1
- N g 3 Seal 1
. "- L 0 Instruction fgr the installation:
' 1.Fix @ on @ with (1),
| NO. Part Name Quantify Note
-~ 0 | 1 Steering wheel cap 1|
@ Fo? 2 Bolt MEXx16 3
@ g 3 Steering wheel 1
o (5) 4 Nut M6 | 3
5 Directino bar assembly 1

Instruction for the installation:
1.Fix @ on & with @ . @.then press 1 to @,




[ NO. Part Name Quantity Note
_— 1 Rear brake light 1
== 2 Rear brake light plug 2 1
4 3 | Rear brake light plug 1 1
J Instruction for the installation:
@ @ o 1.Connect (2) with (3
l  Step.14 N
o NG | Part Name Quantily Note
= 1 | Fuel tank 1
_ = 0 p Fuel tank cock 1
= .@ 3 Fuel outlel rubber pipe 1
‘* '@ Instruction for the installation:
1. insert @,
step.195
NG, Part Name Quantity Note
1 Bolt ME<12 1
2 Negative wire 1
3 Nut MB 1
4 Battery 1

Instruction for the installation:
1.0 insert @ . @, thenfixl). @ . @ with@.

Attention: Please be noted that the red cable should
be connected with the positive lead. while black cable

with negative lead when connecting.




